
DATES FOR 2021 

ST MARGARET MARY CHURCH, BIRMINGHAM B23 7AB 

 

Ash Wednesday, 17th February,  9.15am Mass and 7.30pm Mass 

Rite of Election - Sunday, 21st February, 3pm at St Chad’s 

Cathedral, supporting those on the journey into the Church. 

Saturday, 6th March, St Stephen’s Guild Servers Mass, St Chad’s 

Cathedral, 10am 

Mothering Sunday 14 March 9.30am and 11am Mass 

ST PATRICK -  Wednesday, 17 March, 9.15am Mass 

ST JOSEPH – Friday, 19 March, 9.15am Mass 

THE ANNUNCIATION OF THE LORD - Wednesday, 24 March    

7pm Mass 

Palm Sunday 6.30pm Vigil Mass with Blessing of Palms (27th 

March); 9.30am and 11am Mass on Sunday 28th March   

Maundy Thursday, 1st April, 7.30pm MASS OF THE LORD’S 

SUPPER, FOOT WASHING AND PROCESSION TO THE ALTAR OF 

REPOSE, WATCH OVERNIGHT. 

Good Friday, 2nd April   2pm Stations of the Cross;                        

3pm DIVINE LITURGY.   

Holy Saturday, 3rd April 11am ‘Świecenie potraw Wielkanocnych’ -  

the Polish Tradition of the blessing of baskets.  All welcome.   

8.30pm EASTER VIGIL, BLESSING OF THE EASTER FIRE, THE 

PASCHAL CANDLE, THE FONT AND RENEWAL OF BAPTISM, 
RECEPTION INTO THE CHURCH AND FIRST COMMUNION OF 

EASTER.   



EASTER DAY, 4th APRIL  9.30am and 11am MASS 

13TH May Ascension Day 7.30pm Mass 

Sunday 6th June Corpus Christi (normal weekend mass times) 

9th June Confirmation Mass with Bishop David Evans, 7pm 

12 & 19th June 1st Holy Communion Mass 

12th June Ordinariate 10th Anniversary Celebration in Birmingham  

Sunday, 15th August THE ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN 

MARY.  (Normal weekend mass times). 

4th September Ordinariate Pilgrimage to the Shrine of Our Lady of 

Walsingham to be confirmed 

Saturday, 9th October St John Henry Newman. 11am Mass 

Friday, 15th October Vigil 7.30pm Mass of St Margaret Mary 

Alacoque, Patron 

Monday, 1st November ALL SAINTS 

Tuesday, 2nd November ALL SOULS 

Tuesday, 16th November Memorial Service for the bereaved, 

7.30pm 

Saturday, 20th November, Westminster Cathedral gathering for 

the Ordinariate, details to follow 

Sunday 28th November Advent begins 

 

Fr Simon Ellis 

fr.simon.ellis@rcaob.org.uk 

0121 373 0069 / 07985 753391 
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